

Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

NOTICE TO PROCEED

1 2 MAY 2023

NARI C. MOHINANI Prorietor LOVELY BAZAAR

Rizal Avenue, Dipolog City

Madame:

The Attached Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to LOVELY BAZAAR, that work may proceed on the Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter of Fiscal Year 2023effective on Start Date, or the date of receipt of this notice as acknowledged below, and that fully complete within Fifteen (15) calendar days from notice of receipt order.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the DepEd-Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte, Estaka, Dipolog City.

Very truly yours,

ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO VI Schools Division Superintendent

Conforme:

Name of Bidder:	CADA TEAN D RAHTAN
Name of Representative of Bidder:	CALECTED / I AVELV DATAD
Authorized Signature:	1 JALES KET LOVELT SALAR

BAC/ekbsl/NTP-2023-003

Email:

Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100Tel. No.: (065) 212-5843 ivision@deped.gov.ph Website: www.depedzn.net

FB: DepedTayb ools Division of Zamboanga del Norte



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent

NOTICE OF AWARD

May 3, 2023

NARI C. MOHINANI

Prorietor LOVELY BAZAAR Rizal Avenue, Dipolog City

Sir:

We are happy to notify you that the Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter, is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bidder, at a Contract Price of One Million Two Hundred Ninety-five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Five Pesos and 05/100 (P1,295,485.05).

You are therefore required, within ten (10) calendar days from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter into a contract with us and to submit the Performance Security in the form of an Unconditional Bank Guarantee or Cashier's Check or Manager's Check or Irrevocable Letter of Credit, equivalent to ten percent (10%) of the Contract Price or Surety bond equivalent to thirty (30%) of the Contract Price.

Failure to enter into the said contract or provide the Performance Security shall constitute a sufficient ground for cancellation of this award and forfeiture of your Bid Security. Thank You.

Very truly yours,

ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

Confo	rme:
-------	------

	T-T-20	
I acknowledged receipt of this Notice	on: CARA SEAL D. DALLE	
Name of Bidder:	SARA JEAN P. BAHLAN	
Name of Representative of Bidder: _	SALES REP LLOVELY BAZAR	
Authorized Signature:		

BAC/ekbsl/ Notice of Award003/ May 3, 2023



Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100 Tel. No.: (065) 212-58433/4 Email: zn.division@deped.gov.phWebsite: www.depedzn.net

FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

CONTRACT AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, made this 9th day of May, 2023 between DepEd-SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE, Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City, Philippines (hereinafter called the "Entity") and LOVELY BAZAAR, Rizal Avenue, Dipolog City (hereinafter called the "Supplier").

WHEREAS, the Entity is desirous that the Supplier executes the "Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter of Fiscal Year 2023" (hereinafter called "The Project") with Contract No. CB-2023-004 and the Entity has accepted the bid for One Million Two Hundred Ninety-five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Five Pesos & 05/100 (₱ 1,295,485.05) by the Supplier for the execution and completion of such Project within Fifteen (15) calendar days from notice of receipt **order**, and the remedying of any defects therein.

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

- In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as 1. are respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to.
- The following documents shall be attached, deemed to form, and be read and 2. construed as integral part of this Agreement, to wit:
 - General and Special Conditions of Contract; (a)
 - (b) Specifications;
 - Invitation to Bid: (c)
 - Instructions to Bidders; (d)
 - Bid Data Sheet; (e)
 - (f) Addenda and/or Supplemental/Bid Bulletins, if any;
 - Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the (g) Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;
 - (h) Eligibility requirements, documents and/or statements;
 - (i) Performance Security:
 - Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; (i)
 - (k) Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws and/or the Entity.
- 3 In consideration of the payments to be made by the Entity to the Supplier as hereinafter mentioned, the Supplier hereby covenants with the Entity to execute and complete the Project and remedy any defects therein in conformity with the provisions of this Contract in all respects.
- The Entity hereby covenants to pay the Supplier in consideration of the 4. execution and completion of the Project and the remedying of defects wherein, the Contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.



Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100

Email: zn.division@deped.gov.ph

FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte

Tel. No.: (065) 212-5843 Website: www.depedzn.net



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed, sealed, delivered by **ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO V**, the Schools Division Superintendent, DepEd-Schools Division of Zamboanga Del Norte.

Signed, sealed, delivered by **NARI C. MOHINANI**, Proprietor, **LOVELY BAZAAR**, Rizal Avenue, Dipolog City

Binding Signature of Procuring Entity

ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO V

Binding Signature of Supplier

NARI MOHINANI

WITNESSES:

For Entity:

EDWIN O. CURAM

CSC E-CARD: 2009151001491801

Issued on: November 26, 2018
Issued at: Zamboanga City

JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE

DEPED EMP. NO. 6266557

Issued on: <u>April 2015</u>
Issued at: <u>Dipolog City</u>

For Company/Supplier

JARA PEHIN P. BAHILAN

ID No/CTC no.: W92-839-8912-9701

Issued on: Stritmint 3,2022
Issued at: Direct CUM

ID No/CTC no.:____

Issued on: ______



Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100

Email: zn.division@deped.gov.ph

FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte

2/3

Tel. No.: (065) 212- 5843 Website: www.depedzn.net



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Republic of the Philippines Province of 24WOO. NORTE City/Municipality of Memo W

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

At the above-mentioned place this MAY 1 2 2023 me:	personally appeared before
ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO V Head of the Procuring Entity	Driver's Licenses: JO1-99-028823
NARI C. MOHINANI Bidder's Representative	OTC NO: 08085000

Known to me to be the same persons who executed the foregoing instrument and they acknowledged to me that the same is their free and voluntary act and deed and that of the offices they respectively represent.

The foregoing instrument is a Contract Agreement, consisting of three (3) pages, including this page on which this Acknowledgement is written and signed by the parties hereto and their instrument witnesses on the left margin of each and every page hereof.

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL on the WH day of MAY 1.2 2023 2023 at DHOOG CUTY, Philippines.

PTWHtil December 3/03/2023 ROLL OF ATTOOMERS No. 78797 18P No. 263459 01/03/2023

MCLE COMPLIANCE WILL LAPING DIN 04/14/2025

Page No. Doc. No. Book No.

Series No.

BACSec/ekbsl/Contract Agreement/Lovely Bazaar/CA2023-003



Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100

Email: zn.division@deped.gov.ph

FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte

3/3

Tel. No.: (065) 212-5843 Website: www.depedzn.net

DATE: APRIL 18, 2023

PROJECT IDENTIFICATION #:2023-004-CBZN

TO: DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
REGION IX, ZAMBOANGA PENINSULA
DIPOLOG CITY, ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Gentlemen and/or Ladies:

Having examined the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBDs) including the Supplemental or Bid Bulletin Numbers [PROJECT IDENTIFICATION #.: 2023-004-CBZN], the receipt of which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer the [PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES FOR THE FIRST QUARTER OF FISCAL YEAR 2023] in conformity with the said Philippine Bidding Documents for the sum of ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE PESOS AND FIVE CENTAVOS \$\mathbb{P}\$ 1,295,485.05 or the total calculated bid price, as evaluated and corrected for computational errors, and other bid modifications in accordance with the Price Schedules attached herewith and made part of this Bid. The total bid price includes the cost of all taxes, such as, but not limited to; (i) value added tax (VAT), which are itemized herein or in the Price Schedules,

If our Bid is accepted, we undertake:

- d. To deliver the goods in accordance with the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements of the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBDs);
- e. To provide a performance security in the form, amounts and within the times prescribed in the PBDs.
- f. To abide by the Bid Validity Period specified in the PBDs and it shall remain binding upon us at any time before the expiration of that period.

Until a formal Contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with your written acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award , shall be bidding upon us.

We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any Bid you may receive.

We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements pursuant to the Philippine Bidding Documents.

We likewise certify/confirm that the undersigned, as the owner and sole proprietor or authorized representative of <u>LOVELY BAZAR</u>, has the full power and authority to participate, submit the bid, and to sign and execute the ensuing contract, on the latter's behalf for the *PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES FOR THE FIRST QUARTER OF FISCAL YEAR 2023* of the <u>DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION</u>.

We acknowledge that failure to sign each and every page of this Bid Form, including the attached Schedule of prices, shall be a ground for the rejection of our bid.

Name: LOVELY BAZAR	
Legal capacity: NARI C. MOHINANI	CERTIFIED THE COPY
Signature:	LOVEL
Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: NARI C. MOHINANI	
Date: APRIL 18, 2023	NARI C. MOHINAN PROPRIETOR
	11-18-02

HALE

For Goods L. ered From Philippines

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Total Dais	Tatal Duina man	Cast of incidental P	Calana athan	Tuesdantation and	Hait main PVIM	O	6	Contact District PMI and Promountain and Colored	The state of the s
		9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
		Service descriptions (Particular Services Continues Services)	or francisco de acquelleção da partitulação da como como como como como como como com							

Name of Bidder#___LOVELY BAZAR__PROJECT IDENTIFICATION#_2023-004-CBZN_Page_1__ of_5_

	3	20	19	18		17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10		9	8	7	6	5	4		ω	2	Д		Item	1
	FILE 3 DIVISION DIMENSION: 278MMx255MMx260MM, COLOR: BLACK	DOCUMENT ORGANIZER 3 DIVISION (PLASTIC MAGAZINE	DOCUMENT ORGANIZER, 2 DIVISION (DOUBLE MAGAZINE FILE HOLDER DESK ORGANIZER, CARTON)SIZE:9X9 1/2x 15 1/2 COLOR:BLACK	SELF INKING DATE STAMP	(LANDSCAPE), COLOR BLACK, JOY	COLLEN, OLIET LINKE E' LEDAL BOLL, TOXEGOLIE.	CLITTED/LITH TTY KNIEF HEAVY DLITY 18v100MM	CORRECTION TAPE, 8 METERS	CLEARBOOK, 20 TRANSPARENT POCKETS, SIZE:LEGAL	CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE:SHORT	CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE:LONG	CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE:A4	CERTIFICATE FRAME, SIZE:A4	(SOLAR+BATTERY)DIMENSIONS (DxWxH):147x106.5x29MM	CALCULATOR, MX-120B, 12 DIGITS, TWO WAY POWER	BINDER CLIP, SIZE:32MM OR 1 1/4", 1 DOZEN PER BOX	BINDER CLIP, SIZE:25MM OR 1", 1DOZEN PER BOX	BALLPEN, RED, 0.5MM	BALLPEN, GREEN, 0.5MM	BALLPEN, BLUE,0.5MM		BALLPEN, BLACK, 0.5MM	PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 12MM, COLOR:BLUE	PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE:14MM, COLOR:BLUE		Description	2
				The state of the s		- Comments of the Comments of			-	-	- Constitution of the Cons	-	1		1	-	-	-	-			-		and the state of t		Country of origin	3
	0/ 71000	67 PIECE	9 PIECE	21 PIECE	160 1160	120 DIECE	3) PIECE	450 PIECE	40 PIECE	350 PIECE	595 PIECE	930 PIECE	25 PIECE		105 PIECE	89 BOX	180 BOX	397 PIECE	381 PIECE	PIECE	PIECE	1378	50 PIECE	100 PIECE		Quantity	4
		279	2/9	84.2	i t	222	27.4	23.7	46.4	36	42.6	38	75.7		369	32.2	23.7	5.68	5.68	5.68		5.68	12.3	13.25		Unit price EXW per item	5
OVELYENCE	Ago akt Can			- Control of the Cont			ACCORDINATE.				THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS									-					delivery ,per item	Transportation and insurance and all other	6
		16	16	4.8		12	16	1.3	2.6	2	2.4	2	4.3		21	1.8	1.3	0.32	0.32	0.32		0.32	0.70	0.75	awarded, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if	7
	1						TENEDO PARA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CA		THE PARTY OF THE P			- Control of the cont						The state of the s						District Control of the Control of t	item	Services, if	8
SUB-TOTAL		295	295	989	100	235	29	25	49	38	45	40	80		390	34	25	6	6	6		6	13	14	(01 5+6+/+8)	Total Price, per unit	9
219,336.00	17,700	19.765	1,//0	1,869		30315	928	13,050	1,960	13,300	26,775	37,200	2,000		40,950	3,026	4,500	2,382	2,286	6,942		8,268	650	1,400	ol.4)	Total Price delivered	10

4-18-23

NARI C. MOHING

Name: LOYELY BAZAR
Legal Capacity: NARI C. MOHINANI
Signature: NARI C. MOHINANI
Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: NARI C. MOHINANI

For Goods Lared From Philippines

Name of Bidder#___LOVELY BAZAR__PROJECT IDENTIFICATION#_2023-004-CBZN_Page_2_ of_5_

		45	4	43	42	41	8	39	38	37	36	٤	201	34	33	32	31	30	29		28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21		Item	1
	METAL SIZE: 102X65X75MM	PENCII SHARPENER, MECHANICAL, MATERIAL: PLASTIC AND	BONDPAPER, 80GSM, LEGAL	PAPER FASTENER-STEEL	PAPER FASTENER-PLASTIC	PAPER CLIP, VINYL/PLASTIC COATED, 33MM	PAPER CLIP, VINYL/PLASTIC COATED, 50MM	TAPE, PACKAGING,48MM	NOTEBOOK, 40 LEAVES, NON-SPIRAL	NOTE PAD, STICK ON SIGN HERE STICKY NOTES	NOTE PAD, STICK ON 3" X 3"	ENVELOPE, EXPANDING, NIVATI, LEGAL	MASKING TAPE, SIZE: 48 MIN/Z INCH	MACUTADE CIZE: ASMM/2 INICH	MASKING TAPE, SIZE:24MM/1 INCH	MANILA PAPER	GLUE STICK, DIAMETER:11.2MM	GLUE, GUN SUPER HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL GRADE, GLUE STICK DIAMETER:11.2MM	FOLDER WHITE, WITH TAB, SIZE:A4		FOLDER WHITE, WITH TAB, SIZE:LEGAL	ENVELOPE DOCUMENTARY A4, 500 PCS PER BOX	ENVELOPE DOCUMENTARY LEGAL, 500PCS PER BOX	FILE ORGANIZER, EXPANDING PLASTIC, 12 POCKETS	EXPANDED ENVELOPE, PLASTIC, PUSH-LOCK WITH HANDLE	GLUE, ALL PURPOSE, 130G	DOUBLE SIDED TAPE, 48MM 2 INCH	DOCUMENT ORGANIZER, SINGLE MAGAZINE FILE HOLDER DESK ORGANIZER, CARTON, SIZE:4 ½ x9 ½ x15 ½ COLOR:BLACK		Description	2
				-	-		-	Name of the last o		Taxable Park of the Park of th			-		-	**************************************	· management	1	-		-		-	-	-	-	Section 1	1		Country of origin	ω
		100 PIECE	340 REAM	64 BOX	124 BOX	172 BOX	172 BOX	107 ROLL	506 PIECE	299 PACK	299 PAD	PIECE	3000 30 KOLL	30 BOI I	119 ROLL	100 PIECE	70 PIECE	10 PIECE	200 PIECE	PIECE	2000	9 BOX	9 BOX	63 PIECE	900 PIECE	97 BOTTLE	127 ROLL	77 PIECE		Quantity	4
		260	227	42.6	34	7.6	20.8	56.8	14.2	45.4	28.4	7.7.7	1/1	71	28.35	5.7	5.7	331.25	5.2		5.45	1,039	1,134	118.3	74.8	65.3	137.2	142		Unit price EXW per item	5
	C	Manual All Lines			The second secon			The same of the sa	- STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				CHOCOLOG			And the second	The state of the s				and a second			The same of the sa		and the state of t			delivery ,per item	Transportation and insurance and all other	6
	13	15	13	2.4	2	0.4	1.2	3.2	0.8	2.6	1.6	0.0	80	4	1.6	0.3	0.3	18.75	0.3		0.3	59	64	6.7	4.2	3.7	7.8	8	awarded, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if	7
	-					- Transcriptor		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSO	Attorigation	- Annual Control of the Control of t			Name of the last o		- Contraction of the Contraction	- Annual Control of the Control of t	The state of the s		THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR					-	The state of the s	Transferred Transf			applicable, per item	Cost of incidental services, if	8
SUB-TOTAL		275	240	45	36	8	22	60	15	48	30	10	15	75	29.95	6	6	350	5.50		5.75	1,098	1,198	125	79	69	145	150	(601 2+6+/+8)	Total Price, per unit	9
348,842.05		27,500	81,600	2,880	4,464	1,376	3,784	6,420	7,590	14,352	8,970	50,000	20,000	2 925	3,564.05	600	420	3,500	1,100		11,500	9,882	10,782	7,875	71,100	6,693	18,415	11,550	ol.4}	Total Price delivered Final	10

NARI WOHINANI

Name: LOYELY BAZAR
Legal Capacity: NARI C. MOHINANY
Signature: NARI C. MOHINANI
Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: NARI C. MOHINANI

4-18-23

For Goods L. ered From Philippines

Name of Bidder# LOVELY BAZAR PROJECT IDENTIFICATION# 2023-004-CBZN Page 3 of 5

	72	71	70	69	68	67	66	65	64	63	62	61	60	59	58	57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	8		Item	1
	CORRECTION FLUID	SIGN PEN, RED 0.7	SELF-INKING STAMP (LASER STAMP)	BATTERY, DRY CELL, SIZE AAA, 2 CELL PER PACK	BATTERY, DRY CELL, SIZE AA, 2 CELL PER PACK	WORKX SPECIAL PAPER 200GSM, 10/PACK	RECORD BOOK, 150 PAGES	STAPLE WIRE, STANDARD #35	STAPLE REMOVER	INK, STAMP PAD, PURPLE	STAMP PAD, SIZE:NO.3	CERTIFICATE PAPER, SIZE:SHORT, 85GSM, COLOR:CORNFIELD CREAM, 500S/PACK	SIGN PEN, BLUE, 0.7	SIGN PEN, BLACK, 0.7	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, 48MM	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, 24MM	SCISSORS, HEAVY DUTY, D-16 (SCISSORS W/ STAINLESS BLADE (200MM, 8")	REBBER BANDS	RECORD BOOK, 500 PAGES	RECORD BOOK, 300 PAGES	PUSH PINS	PUNCHER, 2 HOLE, HEAVY DUTY, 70MM, NO.468, JUMBO	STICKER PAPER SHORT, WHITE MATTE	STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY, BNDER TYPE	STAPLER, STANDARD TYPE, HEAVY DUTY, NO.35 STAPLES	PHOTO PAPER, GLOSSY	PENCIL WITH ERASER, NO2		Description	2
	-	Antonomia	-	Landings	and other state of the state of	The second secon	and the same of th	-		-	-		-	1	-		Total de la constante de la co		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	STATE OF THE PARTY	-		Country of origin	3
	21 BOTTLE	365 PIECE	10 PIECE	123 PACK	137 PACK	75 PACK	76 PIECE	125 BOX	101 PIECE	90 BOTTLE	86 PIECE	55 REAM	500 PIECE	500 PIECE	193 ROLL	92 ROLL	140 PIECE	81 BOX	108 PIECE	117 PIECE	68 PACK	88 PIECE	126 PACK	24 PIECE	74 PIECE	150 PACK	432 PIECE		Quantity	4
	28 CER	24.6	752	75.7	75.7	33	42.6	36.9	17	19	38	1,041	23.7	23.7	61.5	20.8	84	55.8	94.6	75.7	23.7	185	55.8	639	118	47	9		Unit price EXW per item	5
LOVELY POS	THE TANK	一年 一				The state of the s				THE COURSE OF TH				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					The state of the s	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.		The state of the s	a describe de la describe del de la describe della		And the case of the first of th			costs incidental to delivery ,per item	Transportation and insurance and all other	6
3.34	2	1.4	43	4.3	4.3	2	2.4	2.1	1	1	2	59	1.3	1.3	3.5	1.2	5	3.2	5.4	4.3	1.3	10	3.2	36	7	3	0.5	contract is awarded, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if	7
	Will address to the state of th					ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			NO PORTON DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRAC	TRACTION .							Parameter and the second secon			Transferred T	The state of the s	ACCORDING TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon				The state of the s	applicable, per item	Cost of incidental services, if	8
SUR-TOTAL	30	26	795	80	80	35	45	39	18	20	40	1,100	25	25	65	22	89	59	100	80	25	195	59	675	125	50	9.5	(col 5+6+7+8)		9
257.664.00	630	9,490	7,950	9,840	10,960	2,625	3,420	4,875	1,818	1,800	3,440	60,500	12,500	12,500	12,545	2,024	12,460	4,779	10,800	9,360	1,700	17,160	7,434	16,200	9,250	7,500	4,104	Destination(col.9)x(c ol.4)	Total Price delivered	10

4-18-23

Name: LOVELY BAZAR
Legal Capacity: NARI C MOHNAVIL
Signature:

For Goods Lared From Philippines

Name of Bidder#___LOVELY BAZAR_PROJECT IDENTIFICATION.#_2023-004-CBZN_Page__4_ of_5_

Na: Leg Sig Du		100	99	98	97	96	95	94	93	92	91	90	89	88	87	86	85	84	83	0,2	81	80	79	78	77	76	75	74	73		Item	1
Name: LOVELY BAZAR Legal Capacity: NARI C. MOHINANI Signature: NARI C. MOHINANI Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: NARI C. MOHINANI		BROTHER INK, BT5000C	BROTHER INK, BLACK, BTD60BK	FLASH DRIVE 128GB	FLASH DRIVE 64GB	FLASH DRIVE 32GB	FLASH DRIVE 16GB	EPSON INK 664, YELLOW	EPSON INK 664, MAGENTA	EPSON INK 664, CYAN	EPSON INK 664, BLACK	EPSON INK 003, YELLOW	EPSON INK 003, MAGENTA	EPSON INK 003, CYAN	EPSON INK 003, BLACK	CORK BOARD, 60X90CM		AA BATTERY RECHARGEABLE, 2 CELL PER PACK	PAPER TRAY, 4 LAYER DESK FILE ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT PAPER TRAY	PAPER TRAY	ELECTRICAL TAPE 3M	PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 16MM, COLOR: BLUE	CRAYONS, 16 COLORS	COLORING PEN, 18 COLORS	REFILL INK PILOT PERMANENT, BLACK	MORROCO BOARD LONG, BLUE	MORROCO BOARD A4, BLUE	ACETATE BINDING COVER, LEGAL	ACETATE BINDING COVER, A4		Description	2
		-			and the same of th			washing the control of the control o	-			The state of the s			-		- Anna Santana Carana Cara	1		1	Name of the Party	**************************************	And the second s						-		Country of origin	з
		5 BOT.	20 BOT.	45 PIECE	30 PIECE	9 PIECE	6 PIECE	110 BOT.	110 BOT.	110 BOT.	150 BOT.	110 BOT.	110 BOT.	110 BOT.	150 BOT.	40 PIECE	2 PIECE	50 PACK	3 PIECE	O FIECE	2 PIECE	50 PIECE	60 PACK	100 PACK	66 BOTTLE	2 PACK	2 PACK	1 PACK	2 PACK		Quantity	4
1		279	279	847	373.8	213	142	184.6	184.6	184.6	184.6	184.6	184.6	184.6	184.6	710	184.6	222	472	071	35.8	36.9	55	56.8	90	473	473	662	643.6		Unit price EXW per item	5
NARI C. VIGHINIM		10951/201	D. C.	TO THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE			- CONTRACTOR - CON	The same and the s		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O									THE PARTY OF THE P	Approximate and the second sec		The state of the s						costs incidental to delivery ,per item	Transportation and insurance and all other	6
N. Comments		16	16	¥ · 48	21.2	12	8	10.4	10.4	10.4	10.4	10.4	10.4	10.4	10.4	40	10.4	13	27	1	24	2.1	3	3.2	5	27	27	38	36.4	contract is awarded, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if	7
			And the control of th	THE PARTY OF THE P	TOTAL PROPERTY.		No. of the last of	PER STATE OF THE PER ST	The state of the s	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPE	TOTAL PROPERTY.	DESCRIPTION.			AND DESCRIPTION.							-		- Control of the Cont	The state of the s				W. College Co.	applicable, per item	Cost of incidental services, if	8
	SUB-TOTAL	295	295	895	395	225	150	195	195	195	195	195	195	195	195	750	195	235	499	100	450	39	58	60	95	500	500	700	680	(col 5+6+7+8)		-
	317,803.00	1,475	5,900	40,275	11,850	2,025	900	21,450	21,450	21,450	29,250	21,450	21,450	21450	29,250	30,000	390	11,750	1,497	Ejeoo	2250	1,950	3,480	6,000	6,270	1,000	1,000	700	1,360	Destination(col.9)x(c ol.4)	Total Price delivered Final	10

4-18-23

For Goods Lared From Philippines

Name of Bidder#____LOVELY BAZAR_PROJECT IDENTIFICATION.#_2023-004-CBZN_Page_5__of_5_

Name: Legal C					116	115	114	113	112	111	110	109	108	107	106	105	104	103	102	101		Item	1
Name: LOVELY BAZAR					RJ 45 CONNECTIOR	UTP CABLE, CAT6	NOISE CANCELLING HEADSET (HIGH QUALITY)	DUAL-BAND WI-FI ROUTER AC WIFI ROUTER WIRELESS ROUTER/ WIFI EXTENDER/ ACCESS POINT MODE 3 IN-ONE HIGH-SPEED WI-FI—AC750 DUAL-BAND IS IDEAL FOR HD VIDEO STREAMING, HIGH-SPEED DOWNLOADING. FAR-REACHING COVERAGE4x ANTENNAS DELIVER FAR-REACHING WI-FI AND RELIABLE CONNECTIONS. MULTI-MODE 3 IN 1—SUPPORTS ROUTER, ACCESS POINT, AND RANGE EXTEBDER TO ADD FLEXIBILITIES. IPV6 SUPPORTEDCOMPATIBLE WITH THEIPV6 (THE LATEST INTERNET PROTOCOL VERSION 6)	UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLY, 650VA	MOUSE, WIRELESS	MOUSE PAD	COMPUTER RAM 8GB DDR4	SOLID STATE DRIVE 500GB EXTERNAL DRIVE (SSD)	EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE, 1 TB	KEYBOARD, USB CONNECTION TYPE	MEMORY CARD, 128GB		KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO, WIRELESS, LOGITECH	BROTHER INK, YELLOW, BT5000Y	BROTHER INK, MAGENTA, BT5000M		Description	2
				1	Properties and Proper	Water and the same of the same	- Constitution		American	-		-	-	-	**	Vannessee		- Contractor	-	-		Country of origin	3
					200 PIECE	2 BOX	10 PIECE	4 PIECE	8 PIECE	16 PIECE	33 PIECE	14 PIECE	4 PIECE	8 PIECE	7 PIECE	12 PIECE	13 PIECE	16 SET	5 BOT.	5 BOT.		Quantity	4
NAF:					7.6	3,312	1,893	1,893	1,891	283	27.4	1,467	4,730	2,740	330	804	142	658	279	279		Unit price EXW per item	5
PROTEIN THE TOTAL	No.	TO TO							And the second s	Annual Control of the		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON	The state of the s								costs incidental to delivery ,per item	Transportation and insurance and all other	6
					0.4	188	107	107	107	16	1.6	83	268	155	19	46	8	37	16	16	contract is awarded, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if	7
		 Name of the latest of the late		-		-			- Control of the Cont			The state of the s		And the second s	TOTAL PROPERTY.	The state of the s					applicable, per item	cost of incidental services, if	8
	TOTAL		SUB-TOTAL		8	3,500	2,000	2,000	1,998	299	29	1,550	4,998	2,895	349	850	150	695	295	295	(col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price, per unit	9
	1,295,485.05		151,840.00	***************************************	1,600	7,000	20,000	8,000	15,984	4,784	957	21,700	19,992	23,160	2,443	10,200	1,950	11,120	1,475	1,475	Destination(col.9)x(c ol.4)	Total Price delivered Final	10

Signature:

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf df: NARI C. MOHINANI

4-18-23



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) Resolution Declaring LOVELY BAZAAR as Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidder (LCRB) for the Supply and Delivery of Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter and Recommending Award of Contract Therefor

RESOLUTION NO. 03-CB s. 2023 May 2, 2023

WHEREAS, on March 23, 2023 @ 1:30 p.m., the BAC conducted an on-site Pre-Procurement Conference for the procurement project Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter;

WHEREAS, the DepEd, Division of Zamboanga del Norte, Estaka, Dipolog City advertised the Invitation to Apply for Eligibility and to Bid for *Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter*, published in PHILGEPS and posted within the premises of the Schools Division Office of the Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte continuously from **March 28**, **2023** up to the scheduled opening of Bids on **April 18**, **2023**;

WHEREAS, on April 5, 2023 @ 10:20 a.m. the BAC conducted an on-site and online Pre-Bid Conference with the presence of one (1) interested bidder;

WHEREAS, in response to the said advertisements, three (3) prospective bidders submitted its intent to participate in the bidding and, went on to purchase the bid documents for the project;

WHEREAS, three (3) prospective bidders timely submitted its proposal, and on April 18,

2023, the **bid opening** was conducted, which reveals;

Bidder Identification/Name	Approved Budget of Contract	Bid as Read Amount (P)	Remarks
LOVELY BAZAAR		P1,295,485.05	PQE
METROCOM CELLPHONE AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P 1,710,874.00	P1,433,333.00	PQE
JOZETH TRADING		P1,663,734.00	PQE

WHEREAS, the detailed evaluation of bids conducted on **April 18, 2023**, resulted in the following:

Bidder Identification/Name	Approved Budget of Contract	Bid as Calculated Amount (P)	Remarks
LOVELY BAZAAR		P1,295,485.05	PQE
METROCOM CELLPHONE AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P 1,710,874.00	P1,433,333.00	PQE
JOZETH TRADING		P1,663,734.00	PQE

WHEREAS, upon examination, validation and verification of all the eligibility, technical and financial requirements submitted by the bidders, for the project, and after the conduct of post-qualification inspection and interview, the following was established from the post-qualification report:

Requirement	Eligibility/legal	Technical	Financial	RESULT
LOVELY BAZAAR	Responsive	Responsive	Responsive	Passed/ LCRB



Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100 Tel. No.: (065) 212-58431/4

Email: zn.division@deped.gov.phWebsite: www.depedzn.net
FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte



Department of Education

REGION IX SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

NOW, THEREFORE, We, the Members of the Bids and Awards Committee, hereby RESOLVE as it is hereby RESOLVED:

- a.) To declare **LOVELY BAZAAR** as the **Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidder** for the *Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter* as accordingly bid;
- b.) To recommend to the Head of the Procuring Entity of the DepEd, Division of Zamboanga del Norte, the award of contract in favor of **LOVELY BAZAAR**, for the Procurement of Office Supplies and Consumables for the First Quarter, at a total Contract Price of **One Million Two Hundred Ninety-five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Five Pesos and 05/100 (P1,295, 485.05).**

RESOLVED, at the DepEd, Division of Zamboanga del Norte, Estaka, Dipolog City this **25th day of April 2023**.

I hereby certify to the truthfulness of the foregoing resolution.

JESSIE E. ELACAN Head, BAC Secretariat

Conforme:

JULIUS O. BELAGANTOL Expert/ End User Representative

JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE
Provisional Member (Proponent)

SONIA Y. UY BAC Member GRACE T. DELA CRUZ BAC Member GIPAREL B. ELUMBA

BAC Member

WILSON H. INDING Vice-Chairperson JUDITH W ROMAGUERA CESO VI

BAC Chairperson

Approved by:

ROY C. TUBALLA EMD, JD, CESO V

Schools Division Superintendent/ Head of Procuring Entity

Date approved: 0 3 MAY 2003

BAC/ekbsl/BAC Resolution 03-May 2, 2023

SOUTH THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF

Address: Capitol Drive, Estaka, Dipolog City 7100 Tel. No.: (065) 212-58432/4

Email: zn.division@deped.gov.ph Website: www.depedzn.net FB: DepEd Tayo- Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte



Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula

DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Dipolog City

PURCHASE REQUEST

2023-03-0686

epartmer	nt:	Department of Education [DepEd]	PR No:		DATE: MARCH 6, 2023
ection / C		SUPPLY OFFICE	SAI No:	F-4 U-4 O -4	Total Cost
tock No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Est. Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	BOTTLE	EPSON INK 003, BLACK	150	270.00	40,500.00 29,700.00
2		EPSON INK 003, CYAN	110	270.00	29,700.00
3		EPSON INK 003, MAGENTA	110	270.00	29,700.00
4		EPSON INK 003, YELLOW	110	270.00	40,500.00
5		EPSON INK 664, BLACK	150	270.00	
6	BOTTLE	EPSON INK 664, CYAN	110	270.00	29,700.00
7	BOTTLE	EPSON INK 664, MAGENTA	110	270.00	29,700.00
8		EPSON INK 664, YELLOW	110	270.00	29,700.00
9		FLASH DRIVE 16GB	6	200.00	1,200.00
10	PIECE	FLASH DRIVE 32GB	9	450.00	4,050.00
11	PIECE	FLASH DRIVE 64GB	30	800.00	24,000.00
12	PIECE	FLASH DRIVE 128GB	45	1,000.00	45,000.00
13		BROTHER INK, BLACK, BTD60BK	20	580.00	11,600.00
14		BROTHER INK, CYAN, BT5000C	5	580.00	2,900.00
15		BROTHER INK, MAGENTA, BT5000M	5	580.00	2,900.00
16		BROTHER INK, YELLOW, BT5000Y	5	580.00	2,900.00
17	SET	KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO, WIRELESS, LOGITECH	16	1,000.00	16,000.00
18		MOUSE, USB CONNECTION TYPE	13	400.00	5,200.00
19		MEMORY CARD, 128GB	12	1,100.00	13,200.00
20		KEYBOARD, USB CONNECTION TYPE	7	425.00	2,975.00
21		EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE, 1TB	8	3,000.00	24,000.00
22		SOLID STATE DRIVE 500GB EXTERNAL DRIVE (SSD)	4	7,500.00	30,000.00
23		COMPUTER RAM 8GB DDR4	14	2,000.00	28,000.00
24		MOUSE PAD	33	70.00	2,310.00
26			16	500.00	8,000.00
28	PIECE		8	2,500.00	20,000.00
30	PIECE	Dual-Band Wi-Fi Router AC WiFi Router Wireless Router / WiFi Extender / Access Point Mode 3-in-one High-Speed Wi-Fi—AC750 dual-band is ideal for HD video streaming, high-speed downloading. Far-Reaching Coverage—4× antennas deliver far-reaching Wi-Fi and reliable connections. Multi-Mode 3 in 1—Supports Router, Access Point, and Range Extender to add flexibilities. IPv6 Supported—Compatible with the IPv6 (the latest Internet Protocol version 6).		2,000.00	8,000.00
32	PIECE	NOISE CANCELLING HEADSET (HIGH QUALITY)	10	3,500.00	35,000.00
34	BOX		2	5,000.00	10,000.00
36		E RJ 45 CONNECTOR	200	30.00	6,000.00
		FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THI			P 562,435.00
PURPO		OCUREMENT OF ITEMS UNDER 1ST QUARTER PPMP OF Requested by:		NT FISCAL YEA	AR VALLEF (RVC)
Signatu	ıre:	pravile) N ID 05001"
Printed	Name:	JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE			N JR., CESO VI
Design		Administrative Officer IV		Schools Division	Superintendent
Date:			Series .	MOS-L	sep-on (



Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula
DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE
Dipolog City

PURCHASE REQUEST

				2023103-	DATE: MARCH 6, 2023
epartmer		Department of Education [DepEd]	PR No:		DATE: MARCH 6, 2023
ection / C	Office:	SUPPLY OFFICE	SAI No:	5 1 11 11 O - 1	Total Coat
Stock No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Est. Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	PIECE	PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 14MM, COLOR: BLUE	100	15.00	1,500.00
2		PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 12MM, COLOR: BLUE	50	13.00	650.00
3		BALLPEN, BLACK, 0.5MM	1378	8.00	11,024.00
4	PIECE	BALLPEN, BLUE, 0.5MM	1157	8.00	9,256.0
5	PIECE	BALLPEN, GREEN, 0.5MM	381	8.00	3,048.0
6	PIECE	BALLPEN, RED, 0.5MM	397	8.00	3,176.0
7	BOX	BINDER CLIP, SIZE: 25MM or 1", 1 DOZEN PER BOX	180	50.00	9,000.0
8	BOX	BINDER CLIP, SIZE: 32MM or 1 1/4", 1 DOZEN PER BOX	89	67.00	5,963.0
9	PIECE	CALCULATOR, MX-120B, 12 DIGITS, TWO-WAY POWER (SOLAR + BATTERY)Dimensions (D × W × H) : 147×106.5×29mm	105	500.00	52,500.0
10	PIECE	CERTIFICATE FRAME, SIZE: A4 - G 255 or plactic?	25	80.00	2,000.0
11		CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE: A4	930	65.00	60,450.0
12		CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE: LONG	595	75.00	44,625.0
13		CERTIFICATE HOLDER, SIZE: SHORT	350	60.00	21,000.0
14		CLEARBOOK, 20 TRANSPARENT POCKETS, SIZE: LEGAL	40	60.00	2,400.0
15		CORRECTION TAPE, 8 METERS	450	35.00	15,750.0
		CUTTER / UTILITY KNIFE, HEAVY DUTY, 18 X 100MM	32	100.00	3,200.0
16 17	PIECE	DATA FILE FOLDER, ARCH FILE HORIZONTAL (LANDSCAPE), COLOR: BLACK, JOY	129	250.00	32,250.0
18	PIECE		21	150.00	3,150.0
19		DOCUMENT ORGANIZER, 2 DIVISION (Double Magazine File Holder Desk Organizer, CARTON) SIZE: 9 X 9 1/2 X 15 1/2 COLOR: BLACK		250.00	1,500.0
20	PIECE	DOCUMENT ORGANIZER, 3 DIVISION (Plastic Magazine File 3 Division) Dimension: 278mm x 255mm x 260mm , COLOR: BLACK	67	250.00	16,750.0
21	PIECE	DOCUMENT ORGANIZER, SINGLE Magazine File Holder Desk Organizer, CARTON, SIZE: 4 1/2 X 9 1/2 X 15 1/2 COLOR: BLACK	77	150.00	11,550.0
22	ROLL	DOUBLE SIDE TAPE, 48MM / 2 INCH	127	245.00	31,115.0
23		GLUE, ALL PURPOSE, 130G	97	150.00	14,550.0
24		EXPANDED ENVELOPE, PLASTIC, PUSH-LOCK WITH HANDLE	900	120.00	108,000.
25		FILE ORGANIZER, EXPANDING PLASTIC, 12 POCKETS	63	150.00	9,450.0
		ENVELOPE DOCUMENTARY LEGAL, 500PCS PER BOX	9	2,000.00	18,000.0
26	BOX		9		
27	BOX	ENVELOPE DOCUMENTARY A4, 500PCS PER BOX		1,800.00	16,200.0
28		FOLDER WHITE, WITH TAB, SIZE: LEGAL	2000	8.00	16,000.0
29	PIECE	FOLDER WHITE, WITH TAB, SIZE: A4	200	6.00	1,200.
30	PIECE	GLUE, GUN SUPER HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Glue	10	350.00	3,500.
		stick diameter: 11.2mm		17.00	
31		GLUE STICK, DIAMETER: 11.2MM	70	15.00	1,050.
32		MANILA PAPER	100	7.00	700.
33	ROLL	MASKING TAPE, SIZE: 24MM / 1 INCH	119	55.00	6,545.
34	ROLL	MASKING TAPE, SIZE: 48MM / 2 INCHES	39	80.00	3,120.
		PAGE 1 OF 3			
		SUB-TOTAL BIDS VALUE	AWARD.	COMMITTEE	P 540,172.
PURPO	SE: PRO	CUREMENT OF ITEMS UNDER 1ST QUARTER PPMP OF C	URRENT	FISCAL YEAR	120
		Requested by:	DALE	Approve	ed by:
Cianat	ro:			7	
Signatu		Donalate	1/15	CILIO D BATA	N JR. CESO VI
Printed		JUN LEDNARD U. ROMARATE			
Designa	ation:	Administrative Officer IV			Superintendent
200.5					

103? J



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Dipolog City

PURCHASE REQUEST

2023-03-0087

Departmen	1+-	Department of Education [DepEd]	PR No:		DATE: MARCH 6, 2023
Section / C		SUPPLY OFFICE	SAI No:		
Stock No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Est. Unit Cost	Total Cost
Stock No.	Oint	BALANCE FORWARDED			540,172.00
35	PIECE	ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, LEGAL	2000	10.00	20,000.00
36	PAD	NOTE PAD, stick on, 3" x 3"	299	30.00	8,970.00
37	PACK		299	30.00	8,970.00
38	PIECE	NOTEBOOK, 40 LEAVES, NON-SPIRAL	506	15.00	7,590.00
39	ROLL	TAPE, packaging, 48mm	107	60.00	6,420.00
40	BOX	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coated, 50mm	172	28.00	4,816.00
41	ROLL	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coated, 33mm	172	20.00	3,440.00
42	BOX	PAPER FASTENER - PLASTIC	124	40.00	4,960.00
43	BOX	PAPER FASTENER - STEEL	64	60.00	3,840.00
44	REAM	BONDPAPER, 80GSM, LEGAL	340	200.00	68,000.00
45	PIECE	PENCIL SHARPENER, MECHANICAL, Material: plastic and metal Size: 102x65x75mm	100	500.00	50,000.00
46	PIECE	PENCIL WITH ERASER, NO. 2	432	8.00	3,456.00
47	BOX	PHOTO PAPER, GLOSSY	150	50.00	7,500.00
48	BOX	STAPLER, STANDARD TYPE, HEAVY DUTY, NO. 35 STAPLES	74	260.00	19,240.00
49		STAPLER, heavy duty, BINDER TYPE	24	900.00	21,600.00
50	PACK	STICKER PAPER SHORT, WHITE MATTE	126	65.00	8,190.00
51	PIECE	PUNCHER, 2 HOLE, HEAVY DUTY, 70MM, NO.468, JUMBO	88	450.00	39,600.00
52	PACK		68	25.00	1,700.00
53		RECORD BOOK, 300 PAGES	117	85.00	9,945.00
54		RECORD BOOK, 500 PAGES	108	100.00	10,800.0
55	BOX	RUBBER BANDS	81	115.00	9,315.00
56	PIECE	CCICCODO HEAVY DUTY D-16 (Sciccore W/ Stainless Blade	140	200.00	28,000.0
57	ROLL		92	35.00	3,220.0
58	ROLL		193	80.00	15,440.0
59		SIGN PEN, BLACK, 0.7	500	30.00	15,000.0
60		SIGN PEN, BLUE, 0.7	500	30.00	15,000.0
61	REAM	CERTIFICATE PAPER SIZE: SHORT 85GSM COLOR:	55	1,000.00	55,000.0
62	PIECE	E STAMP PAD, SIZE: NO. 3	86	45.00	3,870.0
63		E INK, for stamp pad, purple	90	25.00	2,250.0
64		E STAPLE REMOVER	101	40.00	4,040.0
65		STAPLE WIRE, standard #35	125	70.00	8,750.0
66		E RECORD BOOK, 150 PAGES	76	45.00	3,420.0
67		K WORKX SPECIAL PAPER 200GSM, 10/PACK	75	50.00	
	IACI	PAGE 2 OF 3			
		SUB-TOTAL	or arrests with	AVISOR COMP	P 1,016,264.0

PURPOSE: PROCUREMENT OF ITEMS UNDER 1ST QUARTER PPMP OF CURRENT FISCAL YEAR

Requested by:	Approved by:
makete	The state of the s
JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE	VIRGILIO P. BATAN JR. CESO VI
Administrative Officer IV	Schools Division Superintendent
	COST - MARIE DATE 2016
	JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

Dipolog City

PURCHASE REQUEST

2023-03-0087

Department of Education [DepEd] SUPPLY OFFICE Item Description BALANCE FORWARDED BATTERY, dry Cell, size AA, 2 CELL PER PACK	PR No: SAI No: Quantity	Est. Unit Cost		MARCH 6, 2023
SUPPLY OFFICE Item Description BALANCE FORWARDED BATTERY, dry Cell, size AA, 2 CELL PER PACK	Quantity	Est. Unit Cost	7	
Item Description BALANCE FORWARDED BATTERY, dry Cell, size AA, 2 CELL PER PACK		Est. Unit Cost	7	
BALANCE FORWARDED BATTERY, dry Cell, size AA, 2 CELL PER PACK	127			otal Cost
BATTERY, dry Cell, size AA, 2 CELL PER PACK	127			1,016,264.00
TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY O	137	110.00		15,070.00
BATTERY, dry Cell, size AAA, 2 CELL PER PACK	123	110.00		13,530.00
SELF-INKING STAMP (LASER STAMP)	10	1,500.00		15,000.00
	365			10,950.00
	21	35.00		735.00
	2	900.00		1,800.00
	1	1,100.00		1,100.00
	2	500.00		1,000.00
	2	500.00		1,000.00
		100.00		6,600.00
		60.00		6,000.00
				5,400.00
DI ACTIC DINIC DINIC DINIC SIZE: 18MM COLOR: BLUE				1,250.00
				540.00
PARENTENAN OLAMER RECKELLE ORGANIZER DOCUMENT				
PAPER TRAY	5	500.00		2,500.00
	3	600.00		1,800.00
	50	250.00		12,500.00
		500.00		1,000.00
CORK BOARD, 60 X 90CM	40	860.00		34,400.0
				-
DAGE 2 OF 2		-	-	
PAGE 3 OF 3	THIDTY NI	NE DESOS	Ð	1,148,439.00
	SIGN PEN, RED 0.7 CORRECTION FLUID ACETATE BINDING COVER, A4 ACETATE BINDING COVER, LEGAL MORROCO BOARD A4, BLUE MORROCO BOARD LONG, BLUE REFILL INK PILOT PERMANENT, BLACK COLORING PEN, 18 COLORS CRAYONS, 16 COLORS PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 16MM, COLOR: BLUE ELECTRICAL TAPE 3M PAPER TRAY, 3 LAYER DESK FILE ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT PAPER TRAY PAPER TRAY PAPER TRAY, 4 LAYER DESK FILE ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT PAPER TRAY AA BATTERY RECHARGEABLE, 2 CELL PER PACK AA BATTERY CHARGER CORK BOARD, 60 X 90CM PAGE 3 OF 3 JON ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED	SIGN PEN, RED 0.7 CORRECTION FLUID ACETATE BINDING COVER, A4 ACETATE BINDING COVER, LEGAL MORROCO BOARD A4, BLUE MORROCO BOARD LONG, BLUE REFILL INK PILOT PERMANENT, BLACK COLORING PEN, 18 COLORS CRAYONS, 16 COLORS PLASTIC RING BIND SPINES, SIZE: 16MM, COLOR: BLUE ELECTRICAL TAPE 3M PAPER TRAY, 3 LAYER DESK FILE ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT PAPER TRAY PAPER TRAY, 4 LAYER DESK FILE ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT PAPER TRAY AA BATTERY RECHARGEABLE, 2 CELL PER PACK AA BATTERY CHARGER CORK BOARD, 60 X 90CM PAGE 3 OF 3 JON ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY NEW	SIGN PEN, RED 0.7 365 30.00	SIGN PEN, RED 0.7 365 30.00

AWARDS COMMITTEE (BAC

JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE ARVIE M. OMPOY/CASEMERA V. LUNJAS VIRGILIO P. BATAN JR., CESO VI
AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER ACCOUNTANT III/AO-V BUDGET AGENCY HEAD/AUTHONIZED SIGNATURE

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS [] CHECK No. [P] ENCLOSED

FUNDS CERTIFIED AVAILABLE:

STOCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE

WITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:

NOTE: ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE OVER PRINTED NAME

FUNDS CERTIFIED AVAILABLE:

ARVIE M. OMPOY/CASEMERA V. LUNJAS

ACCOUNTANT III/AO-V BUDGET

CHECK No.

STOCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE

marate

JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS [] IN THE AMOUNT OF:

AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER

WITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:

TOTAL AMOUNT

APPROVED.

P

VIRGILIO, P. BATAN JR., CESO VI

AGENCY HEAD/AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

) ENCLOSED

3,266,447.99

2/8/202 (Date Prepa Date:	red)
2/8/202 (Date Prepa Date:	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
Date: Date: Date: Date: OUNIT PRICE 50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
Date: Date: Date: Date: OUNIT PRICE 50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
Date: Date: Date: Date: OUNIT PRICE 50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
Date: Date: Date: Date: OUNIT PRICE 50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
Date:	AMOUNT 3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
50.00 55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,266,447.99 3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00
55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	3,750.00 4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00
55.00 2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	4,180.00 28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00
2,800.00 15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	28,000.00 135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
15,000.00 30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	135,000.00 120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
30.00 8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	120.00 24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
8,000.00 500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	24,000.00 4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
500.00 1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	4,000.00 5,385.00 5,385.00
1,795.00 1,795.00 1,795.00	5,385.00 5,385.00
1,795.00 1,795.00	5,385.00
1,795.00	- Commence of the second secon
THE PARTY OF THE P	5,385.00
1,295.00	
	3,885.00
110.00	15,070.00
110.00	13,530.00
200.00	17,400.00
250.00	30,750.00
75.00	8,250.00
100.00	24,600.00
110.00	990.00
200.00	7,600.00
130.00	12,220.00
180.00	13,680.00
180.00	180.00
50.00	1,550.00
550.00	45,100.00
630.00	43,470.00
55.00	495.00
260.00	4,420.00
15.00	29,250.00
and the second s	52,825.00
CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE PARTY O	3,806,917.99
HUMBOURN DE STREET, DE PROPRIESTO DE STREET,	
O.P. BAJAN JR., C	ESO VI
EAD/AUTHORIXED SIG	SNATURE
/	
) ENCL	LOSED
	180.00 180.00 50.00 550.00 630.00 55.00 260.00 15.00 5.00 JNT

	And the second s	NCY ACCT. CODI	AGE		DEPED ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTI	M revised Ma
	lo.	NCY CONTROL N	AGE	OG CITY, ZDN	CAPITOL DRIVE, ESTAKA, DIPOLO	TING AGENC
					Critical British and a second	S.
		PR No.	PS A	QUEST	ENCY PROCUREMENT REC	
3	2/8/202				°E	CUREMENT SI
red)	(Date Prepa					A Compound,
						tobal St., Paco
		BELOW	HE ITEM/S LISTED	REQUESTED ON TH) APPROPRIATE BOX ON ACTION	PLEASE CHE
-		dated	Delivery (door-to-		ion-use supplies/materials per Price L [] Pick-up (Fast Lane) [] Pick-up (So	
_	Date:	osit, APR No.:	to Unutilized Dep	Bill Us [] Charge	sufficient:[] Reduce Quantity [] [In case fund is
			rs, pls. specify		or our agency non-common items. At ifications [] Obligation Request (Ob	
	-		, a, piot aposti ,	(10010	et Allocation (CBA) [] Payment	
onsumables	ts; and for orders of C				repared for requisitions of Comm	s form shall
				mmon Use Suppl		
		R or Form 001 B	ase use Form 001	n Use Supplies, ple	For PS Main-Commo	
AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT	QUANTITY	CK No.	DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS/STO	ITEM
3,794,167.99		-			VARDED	BALANCE F
2,632.00	2,632.00	PIECE	1	7	-	MOP BUCK
4,250.00	850.00	PIECE	5	-		PAPER TRA
13,050.00	90.00	PIECE	145	-	FR .	HAND SAN
5,000.00	100.00	PIECE	50	-	/ SCOTCH BRITE SCRUB	and the state of t
13,770.0	135.00	BOTTLE	102	1		HAND SOA
3,000.0	60.00	PACK	50			HAND TO
22,890.0	210.00	BOTTLE	109	attitus and a	MULTI-INSECT KILLER	Andread of the Control of the Contro
1,500.0	250.00	PIECE	6			LIQUID SO
255.0	85.00	PIECE	3	ARREST DESCRIPTION		FEATHER D
720.0	80.00	PIECE	9	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second of th	FINGERTIP
15,300.0	900.00	PIECE	17	DE SEN	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	FLOOR MC
3,750.0	250.00	PIECE	15	Special special contracts	PLASTIC (XL)	A CANADA SAN CANADA SA
11,050.0	130.00	BOTTLE	85	and bearing the same of the sa	EANER, 400ML/CAN	the state of the s
20,955.0	165.00	ROLL	127	E E 3	/ TRASHBAG	Contract to the state of the st
28,800.0	200.00	BOTTLE	144	E CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO		GLASS CLE
330.0	330.00	PIECE	1	1 1 1		GLASS WIF
33,615.0	135.00	ROLL	249	1	ROLL	TISSUE JUI
4,750.0	250.00	BOX	19	1		TISSUE BO
1,800.0	100.00	PIECE	18	1	CLEANER BRUSH W/ CONTAINER	TOILET BO
100.0	100.00	PIECE	1			TOILET BR
1,140.0	380.00	PIECE	3		G	TRASH CA
17,400.0	200.00	PIECE	87		NALL	TRASH CA
9,000.0	4,500.00	PIECE	2			UTP CABL
900.0	300.00	PIECE	3			VGA CABL
1,800.0	900.00	PIECE	2		SAHI	WALL CLO
12,870.0	130.00	PACK	99			WET TISSU
22,500.0	4,500.00	PIECE	5			THERMON
	1,500.00	PIECE	2	1.5010		ALCOHOL
3,000.0	1,298.00 DUNT P	TOTAL ANA	5	¥50'S	SE TEST STRIP: SD CHECK 10 BOT	BLOOD GL
6,490.0		TOTAL AMO	ICT DE OVED DE	IGNATURES BAL	NOTE: ALL C	
tid and performing the common and product and the completely representations.	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	DINITED NIABAR		IGNATORES INC	NOTE: ALL S	
6,490.0	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	APPROVED:	MARKET CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CERTICIED AVAILA		OCKE DEVILLE
6,490.0	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	APPROVED:	MARKET CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CERTIFIED AVAILA	ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS	
6,490.0	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF		MARKET CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CERTIFIED AVAILA	ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS PROGRAM:	ITHIN APPROV
6,490.0	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF		ABLE:	- k	ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS PROGRAM:	
6,490.0 4,0 56,784.9	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	APPROVED:	ABLE:	CERTIFIED AVAILA	ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS PROGRAM:	ITHIN APPROV

CHECK No.

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS []_
IN THE AMOUNT OF:

) ENCLOSED

K FURN	A revised May 2015			-		FORM NO. 002
AME AN	ND ADDRESS OF DEPED ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE		-	NCY ACCT. CO	MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	-
	ING AGENCY CAPITOL DRIVE, ESTAKA, DIPOLOG CIT	Y, ZDN	AGE	NCY CONTROL	No.	
EL. NOS	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY					
	AGENCY PROCUREMENT REQUES	T	PS A	PR No.		
	ALL STATE OF THE S				2/8/20	23
	COMPANY SERVICE				(Date Prep	dudorespirare incommission and management
	Compound, RR Road obal St., Paco, Manila					
	PLEASE CHECK (v) APPROPRIATE BOX ON ACTION REQUE	STED ON THE	E ITEM/S LISTED	BELOW		
1 1 D	lease issue common-use supplies/materials per Price List No.			dated		
M	lode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Fast Lane) [] Pick-up (Schedule) []D	elivery (door-to	-door)		
In	case fund is not sufficient:[] Reduce Quantity [] Bill Us	[] Charge t	to Unutilized Dep	oosit, APR No.:	Date:	
[] P	lease purchase for our agency non-common items. Attached	herewith:				
[]	Complete Specifications [] Obligation Request (ObR)	[] Others	, pls. specify			
[]C	ertificate of Budget Allocation (CBA) [] Payment	-			marro-	
			- N- DC Dane	to 0 Cub Dan	ate, and for orders of	Consumables
This	form shall be prepared for requisitions of Common-Us & Non-Common				ots; and for orders or	Consumables
					•	
Make the second	For PS Main-Common Use S	upplies, plea	se use Form 001	R or Form 001	В	-
Mari	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS/STOCK No.		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
No.	BALANCE FORWARDED	-				4,056,784.99
176	LANCET		10	PIECE	985.00	9,850.00
177	BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIP: ONE TOUCH10 BOTS/50"	S	10	PIECE	1,295.00	12,950.00
178	HAND BRUSH		9	PIECE	50.00	450.00
179	LAUNDRY GLOVES		10	PIECE	150.00	1,500.00
180	OFFICE TABLE		14	UNIT	6,000.00	84,000.00
181	SWIVEL CHAIR		17	UNIT	5,000.00	85,000.00
182	COMPUTER TABLE		1	UNIT	4,000.00	4,000.00
183	CPU	acceptance .	3	UNIT	14,980.00	44,940.00
184	HARD DISK DRIVE 500GB DATA	0	8	UNIT	3,500.00	28,000.00
185	HARD DRIVE PORTABLE 1TB	Ann constraint	5	UNIT	3,000.00	15,000.00
186	KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO	execution and the	16	UNIT	1,300.00	20,800.00
187	KEYBOARD WIRELESS	Manager St.	19 7	UNIT	800.00 425.00	15,200.00 2,975.00
188	KEYBOARD, USB CONNECTION TYPE	Administration (13	UNIT	200.00	2,600.00
189	MOUSE, USB CONNECTION TYPE EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE 1TB	The same of	14	UNIT	3,000.00	42,000.00
191	PORTABLE EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE 4TB	CJ.	1	UNIT	9,800.00	9,800.00
192	REMOTE POINTER	Monte in roll	17	UNIT	800.00	13,600.00
193	USB TO ETHERNET ADAPTER (USB 3.0 TO RJ45 LAN)	1	3	UNIT	670.00	2,010.00
194	WIFI DONGLE		4	UNIT	900.00	3,600.00
195	SOLID STATE DRIVE 500GB EXTERNAL DRIVE (SSD)		4	UNIT	7,500.00	30,000.00
196	MONITOR (21.5 INCH)		10	UNIT	3,600.00	36,000.00
197	COMPUTER RAM 8GB DDR4		14	UNIT	8,000.00	112,000.00
198	MOUSE PAD		33	UNIT	150.00	4,950.00
199	HDMI CONNECTOR		6	UNIT	500.00	3,000.00
200	BLUETOOTH SPEAKER		5	UNIT	4,000.00	20,000.00
201	WIRELESS MOUSE		16	UNIT	500.00	8,000.00
202	STEEL CABINET - GLASS DOOR		12	UNIT	14,900.00	178,800.00
203	CARTOLINA		180	PACK	85.00 645.00	15,300.00 1,290.00
204	TISSUE DISPENSER - HANG CR			TOTAL AN	1	4,864,399.99
BATORIS STREET,	NOTE: ALL SIGNAT	TIIDEC MALI	CT BE OVER D	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	4,004,033.33
STO	CKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS CERTIFIED TO BE	CANADA SERVICIO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DEL CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTICO DE LA CANADA SE ANTI	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	APPROVED:	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	
	THIN APPROVED PROGRAM:	ALD ATTICLE				
	0					
	grange -	- 1)			
*********	JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE ARVIE M. OMPO		V. LUNJAS	-	GILIO P. BATAN JR.,	name and the state of the state
	AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER ACCOUNTAN	T III/AO-V BL	JDGET	AGENO	CY HEAD/AUTHORIZED S	IGNATURE
PROCESSOR STREET	A service of the serv				1	
and the same of	ELINDS DEDUSTED WITH DS []	CK No				
Printed by Control	FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS [] CHE IN THE AMOUNT OF:	CK No		4}	ENG	CLOSED

24

NOTE: ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE OVER PRINTED NAME

FUNDS CERTIFIED AVAILABLE:

CHECK No.

ARVIE M. OMPOY/CASEMERA V. LUNJAS
ACCOUNTANT III/AO-V BUDGET

BOTTLE

APPROVED:

(P

TOTAL AMOUNT

950.00

P

VIRGILIO P. BATAN JR., CESO VI

AGENCY HEAD/AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

) ENCLOSED

22 800 00

5,355,655.87

233

CANON INK CARTRIDGE 706 COLORED

STOCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE

JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE

AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS []_
IN THE AMOUNT OF:

WITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:

	RM revised May 2015 AND ADDRESS OF DEPED ZAMBOANGA DEL	NORTE	AG	ENCY ACCT. COI	DE	
	STING AGENCY CAPITOL DRIVE, ESTAKA,	DIPOLOG CITY, ZDN	AG	ENCY CONTROL	No.	
L. NO						
	AGENCY PROCUREMEN	NT REQUEST	PS A	APR No.		
. DDO	CUREMENT SERVICE				2/8/20	23
	A Compound, RR Road				(Date Prep	pared)
	tobal St., Paco, Manila					
	PLEASE CHECK (V) APPROPRIATE BOX ON A	CTION REQUESTED ON	THE ITEM/S LISTED	BELOW		
[]	Please issue common-use supplies/materials pe	er Price List No.	[] Delivery (door-to	dated		
	Mode of delivery: [] Pick-up (Fast Lane) [] Pic		. ,			
1	In case fund is not sufficient:[] Reduce Quantity	y [] Bill Us [] Cha	rge to Unutilized De	posit, APR No.:	Date:	
[]	Please purchase for our agency non-common it	ems. Attached herewith	h:			
	[] Complete Specifications [] Obligation Req	uest (ObR) [] Of	thers, pls. specify			
[](Certificate of Budget Allocation (CBA) [] Payme	ent			manus.	
Thi	s form shall be prepared for requisitions of	Common-Use goods	from the PS Depo	ts & Sub-Dep	ots; and for orders of	Consumables
		Non-Common Use Su				
	For PS Main-	Common Use Supplies,	please use Form 001	R or Form 001	В	
TEM	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION	NS/STOCK No	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
No.		71137310011101		-		5,355,655.87
224	BALANCE FORWARDED		100	PACK	60.00	6,000.00
234	COLORING PEN		60	PACK	90.00	5,400.00
235	CRAYONS 2 GANG OUTLET		2	PIECE	115.00	230.00
236			60	PIECE	860.00	51,600.00
237	CORK BOARD		76	PIECE	300.00	22,800.00
238	DUSTPAN WITH BROOM ROUTER		3	PIECE	1,500.00	4,500.00
239	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		3	CART	125.00	375.00
240 241			4	PIECE	700.00	2,800.00
242		ACCOUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	50	LENGTH	35.00	1,750.00
243			10	вох	2,500.00	25,000.00
244		KANDELLE TELEVISION OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	2	PIECE	2,500.00	5,000.00
245		Marie State Co.	3	PIECE	20.00	60.00
246		NEED OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN CO	36	GALLON	45.00	1,620.00
247		Service Control of the Control of th	5	PIECE	70.00	350.00
248		- SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF	10	PIECE	1,000.00	10,000.00
249		Mily or collection with the second se	30	BOTTLE	220.00	6,600.00
250		May and market	20	PIECE	20.00	400.00
251		3	10	PIECE	100.00	1,000.00
252			25	PIECE	100.00	2,500.00
253	BULB		10	PIECE	100.00	1,000.00
254	LIGHT SWITCH		30	PIECE	70.00	2,100.00
255	AIRCON REMOTE CONTROL		10	PIECE	110.00	1,100.00
256	SAW		1	PIECE	1,000.00	1,000.00
257	STEEL FILING CABINET 2 LAYERS		3	UNIT	6,700.00	20,100.0
258	COMPUTER RAMM 8GB DDR		5	UNIT	5,000.00	25,000.0
259	MOTHER BOARD		5	UNIT	10,000.00	50,000.00
	AA BATTERY RECHARGEABLE		50	PIECE	200.00	10,000.0
260	to the second of		2	PIECE	500.00	1,000.0
261	RJ45 CONNECTOR -		200	PIECE	30.00	6,000.0
The street of the same			MUST DE CUES S	TOTAL AN	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	5,620,940.8
261		**** **********************************		KINI FO NAM	E	
261 262	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	: ALL SIGNATURES		Registrate delicated in National States and Association and As		
261 262 ST	OCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE	FUNDS CERTIFIED AV		APPROVED:		
261 262 ST	OCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE ITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:			Registrate delicated in National States and Association and As		indralinas praises Priside vital et al aprilion d'Administration de l'accessore de
261 262 ST	OCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE			Registrate delicated in National States and Association and As		ophicial princip (Albie West Francis Andreas) (Albie Andreas) (Albie Andreas)
261 262 ST	OCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE ITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:		Allable:	APPROVED:	SILIO P. BATAN JR.,	CESO VI

CHECK No.

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS []_
IN THE AMOUNT OF:

) ENCLOSED

NAME AND AL	DDRESS OF DEPED ZAMBOANGA DEL	NORTE	AG	ENCY ACCT. CO	DDE	
REQUESTING			-	ENCY CONTRO	Market Contract of the Contrac	
TEL. NOS.						
	AGENCY PROCUREMEN	T REQUEST	PS /	APR No.		
o: PROCUREN	MENT SERVICE				2/8/2	2023
,	oound, RR Road t., Paco, Manila				(Date Pro	entlet di presi titulo digresia de conscioni contributo de materia di sprante compiler
	SE CHECK (V) APPROPRIATE BOX ON A	CTION PEOLIESTED ON TH	IE ITEM/S LISTED	SELOW		
1 6676	SE CHECK (V) ALL HOLINATE BOX OF ALL	CHOIL REGUESTED OIL II	IE TTENITS LISTED	BELOW		
	issue common-use supplies/materials per			dated		
Mode o	of delivery: [] Pick-up (Fast Lane) [] Pick	k-up (Schedule) [] [Delivery (door-to	o-door)		
In case	fund is not sufficient:[] Reduce Quantity	[] Rill Us] Charge	to Unutilized Do	posit ADD No.	Date:	
	rand is not sufficient. [] neduce quantity	[] bill os [] Charge	to onathized be	posit, APR NO.;	Date:	No. do contractor
[] Please	purchase for our agency non-common ite	ems. Attached herewith:				
	nplete Specifications [] Obligation Requ		s, pls. specify			
[] Certification	ate of Budget Allocation (CBA) [] Paymer	nt			Magazina.	
This form	shall be prepared for requisitions of	Common-Use goods fro	m the PS Depo	ts & Sub-Dep	ots; and for orders o	f Consumables
	9. N					
	OX IV	on-Common Use Suppli	ies from the PS	Main.		
		on-Common Use Suppli Common Use Supplies, plea			В	
1	For PS Main-C	ommon Use Supplies, plea	se use Form 001	R or Form 001		AMOUNT
No.	For PS Main-C	ommon Use Supplies, plea			B UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
No. BALA	For PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY	R or Form 001 UNIT	UNIT PRICE	5,620,940.8
No. BALA 263 LOCK	For PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE 17,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE	For PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1	UNIT UNIT UNIT SET	17,000.00 3,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER	For PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC	For PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DDR4 SODIMM RAM	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1 1 2	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGO	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DORA SODIMM RAM DNOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL C	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1	UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT UNIT	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGC 272 BRUS	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED IERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CH	ommon Use Supplies, plea	QUANTITY 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2	UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGC 272 BRUS 273 BLOC	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DNOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CHILD HICH CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1	UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DNOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL COMB INCOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL COMB INCOMIC CUTTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 1 5 1	UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE UNIT	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CO H CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT SET	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK 276 500G	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DNOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CI H CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN "AL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR B HARD DRIVE EXTERNAL	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 5 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1	UNIT SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0 45,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB 0 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK 276 500G 277 DATA	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED JERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CO HICH CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR B HARD DRIVE EXTERNAL I FILE FOLDER COLOR BLACK	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT SET	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00 45,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0 45,000.0 4,000.0
BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB I 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK 276 500G 277 DATA 278 BROT	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CO HICH CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR B HARD DRIVE EXTERNAL IFILE FOLDER COLOR BLACK THER INK BLACK, BTD60BK	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 5 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1	UNIT SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00 45,000.00 2,000.00	AMOUNT 5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB I 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK 276 500G 277 DATA 278 BROT 279 BROT	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED JERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CO HICH CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR B HARD DRIVE EXTERNAL IF FILE FOLDER COLOR BLACK THER INK BLACK, BTD60BK THER INK CYAN, BT5000C	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT SET SET PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00 45,000.00 2,000.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 8,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 25,000.0
No. BALA 263 LOCK 264 SCRE 265 PLIER 266 ELEC 267 DRILL 268 HAM 269 PRES 270 8GB I 271 ERGO 272 BRUS 273 BLOC 274 DIGIT 275 DESK 276 500G 277 DATA 278 BROT 279 BROT 280 BROT	FOR PS Main-C ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION NCE FORWARDED ERS 6 DOORS W DRIVER SET IS SET TRIC DRILL BITS MER SURE WASHER SET/POWER SPRAY DOR4 SODIMM RAM DOMIC EXECUTIVE OFFICE SWIVEL CO HICH CUTTER K OUT CURTAIN TAL VOICE RECORDER TOP MONITOR B HARD DRIVE EXTERNAL IFILE FOLDER COLOR BLACK THER INK BLACK, BTD60BK	ommon Use Supplies, plea	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1	UNIT SET PIECE PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE PIECE UNIT UNIT PIECE UNIT SET PCS PCS BOTTLE	17,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 5,000.00 8,500.00 4,694.00 8,000.00 45,000.00 2,000.00 450.00	5,620,940.8 17,000.0 3,000.0 3,000.0 4,500.0 1,000.0 7,000.0 5,000.0 17,000.0 70,410.0 8,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0

NOTE: ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE OVER PRINTED NAME STOCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS CERTIFIED AVAILABLE: APPROVED: WITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM: JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE

ARVIE M. OMPOY/CASEMERA V. LUNJAS
ACCOUNTANT III/AO-V BUDGET AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

TISSUE SMALL

TARPAULIN 4X8

291 ENAMEL, SEMI GLOSS

LASER STAMP

COMPUTER POWER SUPPLY 700W

512GB SOLID STATE DRIVE

CERTIFICATE PAPER A4 SIZE

LATEX, SEMI GLOSS, WHITE

LATEX, TINTING COLOR

HIGH-IMPACT STORAGE BOX 50 LITERS

VIRGILIO P. BATAN JR., CESO VI AGENCY HEAD/AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

15.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

200.00

400.00

780.30

294.78

786.08

P

1,000.00

1,350.00

3,000.00

12,000.00

5,000.00

8,000.00

200.00

1,600.00

6,000.00

3,901.50

1,179.12

2,358.24

5,891,639.73

ROLL

PIECE

UNIT

PIECE

REAM

PIECE

PIECE

GAL

QUART

GAL

TOTAL AMOUNT

200

10

5

4

3

[] FUNDS DEPOSITED WITH PS [] CHECK No. ENCLOSED

DR'EORN	A revised May 2015					FORM NO. 002	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF DEPED ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE			AGENCY ACCT. CODE				
REQUESTING AGENCY CAPITOL DRIVE, ESTAKA, DIPOLOG CITY, ZDN			AGENCY CONTROL No.				
EL. NOS							
	AGENCY PROCUREMENT REQUEST		PS AP	R No.			
	A STATE OF THE STA				2/8/20	Strategic printers in consideration of the constraint of the const	
	CUREMENT SERVICE Compound, RR Road		(Date Prepared)				
	obal St., Paco, Manila						
	- Control - Cont	THE PERA / C 1	ICTED E	ELOW			
	PLEASE CHECK (V) APPROPRIATE BOX ON ACTION REQUESTED ON	I HE HEW/S L	.151202	ILLO VV			
[] P	Please issue common-use supplies/materials per Price List No.			dated		-	
N	Node of delivery: [] Pick-up (Fast Lane) [] Pick-up (Schedule)	Delivery (de	por-to-c	ioor)			
	n case fund is not sufficient:[] Reduce Quantity [] Bill Us [] Char	rge to Unutilize	ed Depo	sit, APR No.:	Date:		
[] 8	Please purchase for our agency non-common items. Attached herewith	1:	i6.				
		thers, pls. spec	пу				
	ertificate of Budget Allocation (CBA) [] Payment						
Thic	form shall be prepared for requisitions of Common-Use goods	from the PS	Depot	s & Sub-Dep	ots; and for orders of	Consumables	
11112	& Non-Common Use Su	pplies from t	he PS	Main.			
	For PS Main-Common Use Supplies, I				В		
ITEM		QUANT	CACCESSAGE AND CA	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
No.	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS/STOCK No.	QUAIT		0.111		5,891,639.73	
	BALANCE FORWARDED			CHART	294.78	589.56	
292	TINTING COLOR FOR WOOD	2		QUART	416.16	416.16	
293	PAINT THINNER	1 2		PIECE	86.70	173.40	
294	4" PAINT BRUSH	2		PIECE	289.00	578.00	
295	6" FOAM ROLLER WITH TRAY	2		LITER	23.19	46.38	
296	EPOXY FILLER	10		SHEET	1,000.00	10,000.00	
297	SAND PAPER 3M	1	-	UNIT	8,000.00	8,000.00	
	NOTHING FOLLOWS			ONII	0,000.00		
				-			
					advers and day of the original residence of the second sec		
		Louis de la constante de la co					
				-			
				of the control of the beautiful to			
graff productive column		where the same of the fundament is a part of the	over the second second second		The state of the s		
				and the same and t			
			an and other deposits of				
		100000 AND THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF					
				-		Farmania aprila dell'in peri i tra di si appuri i di di	
					-		
		en lasterias la companya de managos de la companya		-		rgaragos magas sela do organização do Alberto Porta de Alberto Companya (1950 iguando porto	
			-	TOTAL AB	AOUNT &	E 011 ///2 2	
	NOTE: ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE OVER P			TOTAL AMOUNT • 5,911,443.23			
_		NAME AND POST OF PERSONS ASSOCIATED BY A PARTY OF PERSONS ASSOCIATION OF PERSONS ASSOCIATIO	VERP	A THE PARTY OF THE	Belgelein er britze Asselden er zicht wir in im Ruchen Aubertalien sower.		
STOCKS REQUESTED ARE CERTIFIED TO BE FUNDS CERTIFIED AVAILABI			APPROVED:				
WITHIN APPROVED PROGRAM:							
parte /							
JUN LEONARD U. ROMARATE ARVIE M. OMPOY/CASEMER			S	VIRGILIO PE BATAN JR., CESO VI			
-	AGENCY PROPERTY/SUPPLY OFFICER ACCOUNTANT III/AO-V B			AGENCY HEAD/AUTHORIXED SIGNATURE			
-				7)		
1	FUNDS DE OSITED WITH PS [] CHECK No.					101.0050	
1	IN THE AMOUNT OF:			(b)) EN	ICLOSED	